‘ F# Software Foundation
Balance Sheet
asof 12/31/2016

Account Number Account Name
Assets
1000 Checking
1600 Digital Assets

Total Assets
Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
3000 General Fund - Fund Balance
3001 General Fixed Assets - Estimated Value

Total Equity

Total Liabilities + Total Equity

Amount

$65,950.04
$3,200.00

$69,150.04

$0.00

$65,950.04
$3,200.00

$69,150.04

$69,150.04




